Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction c07111cad40d6ec8f835f6ceb89ead931dad5aal3fbdb75e2e61250c03bb9b3bc
Block 000000000000000008fcb92¢37147e925bb01f4906c292a4c6a844e0af5c¢3515
691090
Timestamp 53412-03-14 10:20:00 utc
Confirmations 150441
Fee Paid 5.6e-7

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input 1PNoYNdxwkNFEe5UPeA79vkKvVRsNDVaTy
#0 via f32c408a38878dde9f8a...[1]

Output OP RETURN:
#0 [Ja53a2e941e96e90d

Output 1PNoYNdxwkNFEe5UPeA79vkKvVRsNDVaTy
#1

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.00005327 BSV

0.00005327 BSV

0 BSV

0.00005271 BSV

0.00005271 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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Receipt created on: 2024-04-24 10:32:58 utc
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